
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CMC2794557 17.8 0 F 3 20 34

CM07187541 20.9 0 F 4 24 34

3 CMC2388509 13.8 0 F 3 16 33

CM00512818 29.3 0 F 5 34 33

5 CM03251013 17.7 0 F 3 20 31

6 CMC2300564 21.1 0 F 4 24 29

CMC2388230 23.3 0 F 4 27 29

8 CM04770605 9.5 0 F 2 10 28

CMC2905214 30.5 0 F 5 35 28

10 CMC2388518 26.6 0 F 5 30 24

11 CM41935709 36.0 0 F 5 41 17
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CMC2632459 23.2 0 M 4 27 42

2 CMC2413456 6.2 0 M 2 7 39

CMC2884698 26.0 0 M 4 31 39

4 CMC2501346 13.7 0 M 3 16 38

5 CMC2393674 11.4 0 M 2 13 37

CMA9163238 25.0 0 M 4 29 37

7 CM41762699 23.2 0 M 4 27 36

8 CM04072691 12.0 0 M 3 14 35

CMC2432401 26.3 0 M 4 31 35

10 CMC2511573 14.3 0 M 3 17 34

11 CMC2630015 13.8 0 M 3 16 33

12 CMC2308318 8.8 0 M 2 10 32

CM00510556 15.8 0 M 3 18 32

14 CMC2699023 15.1 0 M 3 18 31

CMC2306764 21.1 0 M 4 25 31

CMC2794559 25.6 0 M 4 30 31

17 CMC2388398 13.9 0 M 3 16 29

18 CMC2142597 7.9 0 M 2 9 28

CMC2293853 9.8 0 M 2 11 28

CMC2633668 9.4 0 M 2 11 28

CM07189471 16.3 0 M 3 19 28

CMC2388397 19.3 0 M 4 23 28

23 CMC2388416 7.6 0 M 2 9 27

CM87251721 21.9 0 M 4 26 27

25 CMC2218221 9.6 0 M 2 11 26

CMC2620290 18.0 0 M 3 21 26

27 CM14671308 18.1 0 M 3 21 24

28 CMC2633667 16.5 0 M 3 19 21
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

1 CMC2413456 6.2 0 M 2 7 32

2 CMC2393674 11.4 0 M 2 13 25

3 CMC2501346 13.7 0 M 3 16 23

CMC2308318 8.8 0 M 2 10 23

5 CM04072691 12.0 0 M 3 14 22

CMC2142597 7.9 0 M 2 9 22

7 CMC2388509 13.8 0 F 3 16 19

CMC2633668 9.4 0 M 2 11 19

CMC2388416 7.6 0 M 2 9 19

10 CMC2632459 23.2 0 M 4 27 18

CMC2511573 14.3 0 M 3 17 18

CMC2630015 13.8 0 M 3 16 18

CMC2293853 9.8 0 M 2 11 18

CM04770605 9.5 0 F 2 10 18

15 CMC2794557 17.8 0 F 3 20 17

CMC2388398 13.9 0 M 3 16 17

CMC2218221 9.6 0 M 2 11 17

18 CM00510556 15.8 0 M 3 18 15

19 CM03251013 17.7 0 F 3 20 14

20 CMC2388397 19.3 0 M 4 23 13

CM07189471 16.3 0 M 3 19 13

CMC2699023 15.1 0 M 3 18 13

23 CMC2432401 26.3 0 M 4 31 12

CMC2794559 25.6 0 M 4 30 12

CM41762699 23.2 0 M 4 27 12

CMC2300564 21.1 0 F 4 24 12

CM07187541 20.9 0 F 4 24 12

28 CMC2884698 26.0 0 M 4 31 11

CMA9163238 25.0 0 M 4 29 11

CMC2306764 21.1 0 M 4 25 11

CMC2620290 18.0 0 M 3 21 11

32 CM87251721 21.9 0 M 4 26 10

CM14671308 18.1 0 M 3 21 10

CMC2633667 16.5 0 M 3 19 10

35 CMC2388230 23.3 0 F 4 27 9

36 CM00512818 29.3 0 F 5 34 8

37 CMC2905214 30.5 0 F 5 35 6

38 CMC2388518 26.6 0 F 5 30 2

39 CM41935709 36.0 0 F 5 41 1
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